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MAORI HOUSES AND FOOD STORES 
By W. J. PHILLIPPS 

212 pages, illustrated. 

8 pages. 

THE MAN FOR THE JOB 
STATE SERVICES CoMMISSION 

Price $1.80. 

Price 25c. 

MANUAL ON TRANSFUSION PROCEDURES 
17 pages. Price 30c. 

THE MOA-HUNTER PERIOD OF MAORI CULTURE 
By ROGER DUFF 

400 pages, illustrated. 

MOAS AND MOA-HUNTERS 
By ROGER DUFF 

36 pages, illustrated. 

Price $5.50. 

Price 15c. 

MODERN FICTION FOR SIXTH FORMS 

A select list prepared by the School Library Service. 
154 pages. Price SOC. 

NATIONAL PARKS OF NEW ZEALAND 
Second Edition 1971 

Edited by JOHN PASCOE 
175 pages, photographs, maps. Price $5.50. 

NELSON (NATIONAL RESOURCES SURVEY PART 4) 
MINISTRY OF WORKS 

208 pages, illustrated, maps in pocket. Price $4.50 

NEW ZEALAND BOILER CODE 
284 pages. Price $3. 

NEW ZEALAND FACTS AND FIGURES 1973 
TOURIST AND PuBLICITY DEPARTMENT 

Price 25c. 

NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL BIBLIOGRAPHY 
To THE YEAR 1%0, VOL. m, 1890-1960,1-0 

by A. G. Bagnall 
604 pages. Price $13.50. 

NEW ZEALAND PARLIAMENTARY RECORD 184{}-<1949 
An Historical Survey of Parliament and the Parliamentary 

System of New Zealand 

248 pages. 

48 pages. 

Edited by GUY ScHOFIELD 

Also 

SUPPLEMENT 195(}-'1969 
Edited by J. O. WILSON 

Price $3.50. 

Price $2. 

NEW ZEALAND PLANTS AND THEIR STORY 
(Fourth Edition, Revised) 

By L. COCKAYNE 
286 pages, illustrated. Price $3. 

NEW ZEALAND TIDE TABLES, 1974 
MARINE DIVISION, MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT 

Price $1. 

NORTHLAND (NATIONAL RESOURCES SURVEY 
PART 3) 

MINISTRY OF WORKS 
204 pages, illustrated, maps in pocket. Price $4.50. 

OTAGO (NATIONAL RESOURCES SURVEY PART 5) 
MINISTRY OF WORKS 

274 pages, illustrated, maps in pocket. Price $9. 

'I1HE PARLIAMENT OF NEW ZEALAND AND 
PARLIAMENT HOUSE 

Prepared by H. N. DOLLIMORE, Clerk of the House of 
Representatives and Clerk of Parliament 

This illustrated booklet presents a wealth of information in 
an easy to read manner, covering the structure, powers, 
functions, and procedure of Parliament. One of the illustra
tions is an impressive photograph of the opening of Parlia
ment by Her Majesty Queen Elizabeth II, on n January 1954. 

Price 2Oc. 

PASTORAL AUSTRALIA 
(Geographic Regions of Australia No.6) 

By K. W. ROBINSON 
32 pages. Price 2Oc. 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION rN JUNIOR CLASSES 
203 pages. Price $3. 

THE PHYSICAL ENVIRONMENT CONFERENCE 1970 
REPORTS, PAPERS, AND PROCEEDINGS 

370 pages. Price $5. 

PLANT PROTECTION IN NEW ZEALAND 
A comprehensive guide to professional growers, students, 

and home gardeners. 
704 pages, heavily illustrated. Price $5.60. 

POLICY IN TRANSPORT IN NEW ZEALAND 
NEW ZEALAND INSTITUTE OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 

138 pages. Price $2.50. 

CONTENTS 

ADVERTISEMENTS 

APPOINTMENTS 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

DEFENCE NOTICE 

LAND TRANSFER ACT: 

MISCELLANEOUS-

Apiaries Act: Notice 
Counties Act: Notice 

NOTICES 

Control of Prices Act: Notice 
Corrigendum 
Customs Tariff: Notice 

Page 
2520 

2480 

2517 

2479 

2518 

2490 
2489 
2499 
2477 

Education Boards' Administration Regulations: Notice 
Food and Drug Act: Notice 

2501 
2499 
2489 

Forests Act: Notices 
Harbours Act: Notice 
Indecent Publications Act: Notices 
Land Districts, Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. 
Local Authorities Loans Act: Notices 
Maori Affairs Act: Notices 
Meteorological Table: Notice 
Motor Launch Regulations: Notices 
Municipal Corporations Act: Notice 
Noxious Weeds Act: Notices 
Officiating Ministers: Notice 
Public Works Act: Notices 
Regulations Act: Notice 
Reserve Bank of New Zealand Act: Notice 
Reserve Bank: Statements 
Sales Tax Act: Notices. 
Schedule of Contracts: Notices 
Standards Act: Notice 
Supplementary List of Engineers: Notice. 
Traffic Regulations: Notice 
Transport Act: Notices 
Vegetable Levy Act: Notice 

2496 
2497 
2497 
2488 
2493 
2494 
2511 
2492 
2496 
2495 
2480 

2481,2492 
2507 
2499 
2516 

2503,2505 
2500 
2500 
2508 
2496 
2490 
2496 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 2477-2479 

Price 35c BY AUTHORITY, A. R. SHEARER. GOVERNMENT PRINTER. WELLINGTON. NEW ZEALAND-1973 


