MAORI HOUSES AND FOOD STOR	RES
By W. J. PHILLIPPS 212 pages, illustrated.	Price \$1.80.
THE MAN FOR THE JOB	
STATE SERVICES COMMISSION 8 pages.	Price 25c.
MANUAL ON TRANSFUSION PROCE 17 pages.	DURES Price 30c.
THE MOA-HUNTER PERIOD OF MAORI By Roger Duff	CULTURE
	Price \$5.50.
MOAS AND MOA-HUNTERS By Roger Duff	
36 pages, illustrated.	Price 15c.
MODERN FICTION FOR SIXTH FO	
A select list prepared by the School Library 154 pages.	Price 50c.
NATIONAL PARKS OF NEW ZEALA Second Edition 1971 Edited by JOHN PASCOE	AND
175 pages, photographs, maps.	Price \$5.50.
NELSON (NATIONAL RESOURCES SURVE MINISTRY OF WORKS	EY PART 4)
	Price \$4.50
NEW ZEALAND BOILER CODE 284 pages.	Price \$3.
NEW ZEALAND FACTS AND FIGURI TOURIST AND PUBLICITY DEPARTME	
	Price 25c.
NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL BIBLIOG TO THE YEAR 1960, Vol. III, 1890-1960,	
by A. G. Bagnall 604 pages.	Price \$13.50.
NEW ZEALAND PARLIAMENTARY RECORDAN Historical Survey of Parliament and the System of New Zealand	
Edited by GUY SCHOFIELD 248 pages. Also	Price \$3.50.
SUPPLEMENT 1950-1969	
Edited by J. O. WILSON 48 pages.	Price \$2.
NEW ZEALAND PLANTS AND THEIR (Fourth Edition, Revised)	STORY
By L. Cockayne	Daine 62
286 pages, illustrated.	Price \$3.

MARINE DIVISION, MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT

NORTHLAND (NATIONAL RESOURCES SURVEY PART 3) MINISTRY OF WORKS

OTAGO (NATIONAL RESOURCES SURVEY PART 5) MINISTRY OF WORKS

204 pages, illustrated, maps in pocket.

274 pages, illustrated, maps in pocket.

THE PARLIAMENT OF NEW ZEALAND AND PARLIAMENT HOUSE

Prepared by H. N. DOLLIMORE, Clerk of the House of Representatives and Clerk of Parliament

This illustrated booklet presents a wealth of information in an easy to read manner, covering the structure, powers, functions, and procedure of Parliament. One of the illustrations is an impressive photograph of the opening of Parliament by Her Majesty Queen Elizabeth II, on 12 January 1954.

Price 20c.

PASTORAL AUSTRALIA

(Geographic Regions of Australia No. 6) By K. W. ROBINSON

32 pages.

Price 20c.

PHYSICAL EDUCATION IN JUNIOR CLASSES 203 pages. Price \$3.

THE PHYSICAL ENVIRONMENT CONFERENCE 1970 REPORTS, PAPERS, AND PROCEEDINGS

370 pages.

Price \$5.

PLANT PROTECTION IN NEW ZEALAND

A comprehensive guide to professional growers, students, and home gardeners.

704 pages, heavily illustrated.

Price \$5.60.

POLICY IN TRANSPORT IN NEW ZEALAND NEW ZEALAND INSTITUTE OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 138 pages. Price \$2.50.

CONTENTS				
				Page
Advertisements				2520
Appointments	*****	******		248 0
BANKRUPTCY NOTICES	*****			2517
DEFENCE NOTICE				24 79
LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICE	s		*****	2518
Miscellaneous				
Apiaries Act: Notice			******	2490
Counties Act: Notice			*****	2489
Control of Prices Act: No	tice	*****		2499
Corrigendum	*****	*****		2477
Customs Tariff: Notice	4: a.a. 10 a.a.a		 LT = 42 = =	2501
Education Boards' Administration Food and Drug Act: Notice		nations: 1		2499
Food and Drug Act: Notice Forests Act: Notices		*****	******	2489 2496
Harbours Act: Notice		******	*****	2497
	Notices		******	2497
Land Districts, Land Reserve			******	2488
Local Authorities Loans Act	: Notices		*****	2493
Maori Affairs Act: Notices		11111	*****	2494
Meteorological Table: Notic	е	*****	******	2511
Motor Launch Regulations:	Notices			2492
Municipal Corporations Act			*****	2496
Noxious Weeds Act: Notice			******	2495
Officiating Ministers: Notice	÷			2480
Public Works Act: Notices			2481	, 2492
Regulations Act: Notice				2507
Reserve Bank of New Zeala	and Act:	Notice		2499
Reserve Bank: Statements				2516
Sales Tax Act: Notices		*****	2503	, 2505
Schedule of Contracts: Not	ices	*****		2500
Standards Act: Notice				2500
Supplementary List of Engin		ice		2508
Traffic Regulations: Notice			******	2496
Transport Act: Notices Vegetable Levy Act: Notice		******	******	2490 2496
			******	7/11/6

Price \$9. BY AUTHORITY: A. R. SHEARER, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1973

Price \$1.

Price \$4.50.